MCB
Cobra
KISS
Persian Risk
AC/DC
Twisted Sister
Ozzy Osbourne
Black Sabbath
Scorpion Child
Ashes Of Tyranny
Cardinals Folly
Arrayan Path
Queensryche
Potential Threat SF
Graveyard Of Souls
Radiation Dust
Kali Yuga
INTERVIEW
Dubiosis
INTERVIEW
Kataklysm
INTERVIEW
Kali Yuga
INTERVIEW
Artless
Kali Yuga
INTERVIEW
Kali Yuga
INTERVIEW
Amon Amarth
Lantern
Science Of Sleep
Necrotic Disgorgement
Birdflesh

Neuheiten + KALI YUGA

Dresden
Berlin
USA
UK
AUS
USA
USA
UK
USA
USA
FIN
CYP
USA
USA
ESP
Ronneburg
Gera

Gera

CAN

Gera
Reichenbach
Gera

Gera
SWE
FIN
Braunschweig
USA
SWE

Heavy Mértel Mischmaschine (Live)
Living For The Rock (Live)
God Gave Rock 'n' Roll To You 2
Woman And Rock
Playing With Girls
Be Chrool To Your Scuel
Over The Mountain
Age Of Reasons
Polygon Of Eyes
Demolition Man
Serpent Nights
Clepsydra
Redemption
Rise Of The Apocalypse
Shadows Of Life
Fister
Abyss Of Life
Manticora - Swarm Attack (Instrumental)
Der Verfall
Venom - Lest We Forget (Instrumental)
At The Edge Of The World
Riot - Isle Of Shadows (Instrumental Teil 1)
As We Speak
Riot - Isle Of Shadows (Instrumental Teil 2)
The End Of All
Sanctimonious
Nasty Savage - ? (Instrumental - Teil 1)
Odium
Nasty Savage - ? (Instrumental - Teil 2)
Shape Shifter
Rites Of Descent
Exhaust
Anal Trauma
Anal Misery

1988
1987
1992
1986
1985
1985
1981
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2000
2011

2009

2010

2012

2011
2011

2012

2013
2013
2013
2013
2002
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